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Title

Back Up Against The Wall
Rhythm and Rhyme

Sir Psycho Sexy (karaoke instrumental)
Dedicated

Three Slim's Dynamite

Dial 7 (Axioms Of Creamy Spies)
Where I'm From (LP Version)
The Dog

Walking The Dog

Can Your Monkey Do The Dog
Somebody Stole My Dog

Dog

Am | Your Dog Pt. 1

Dog Teeth

Dooley's Junkyard Dogs
Atomic Dog 2017

Dog It

Flyin' High In The Brooklyn Sky
The May 4th Movement

Its Good To Be Here

Jack and Jill

A Woman Needs Love (Just Like You Do)
Funky Stuff

By Design

Living With a Hernia

Up From The South

Space Children

Web

Phone Booth

Who Feels It Knows It
Everything | Own

Grafitti

The Art Of Easing

Black Ego

Nickle Bags

And the Beat Goes On

House of Funk #81

36 songs, 2.8 hours, 335 MB

Time
6:21
5:42
8:19
2:46
5:05
5:22
4:39
2:36
2:34
2:27
2:39
3:07
3:33
3:19
6:31
6:27
4:23
6:36
5:02
5:01
4:35
4:04
4:41
6:57
3:24
3:27
3:02
3:29
3:29
4:04
3:44
6:32
6:34
6:14
5:30
7:34

Album
Greatest Hits, Vol. 1
Hey Man ... Smell My Finger

Sir Psycho Sexy (karaoke instrumental)

Beyond The Spectrum: The Creamy Sp...
Beyond The Spectrum: The Creamy Sp...
Beyond The Spectrum: The Creamy Sp...
Beyond The Spectrum: The Creamy Sp...

The Very Best Of Rufus Thomas
The Very Best Of Rufus Thomas
The Very Best Of Rufus Thomas
The Very Best Of Rufus Thomas
A Whole New Thing

Street Parade

Honorary Citizen

The Singles, Vol. 10 (1975-1979)

Ventriloquism

Beyond The Spectrum: The Creamy Sp...

Stolen Moments: Red Hot + Cool
Digable Planets Live

Digable Planets Live

The Essential Ray Parker Jr & Raydio
The Essential Ray Parker Jr & Raydio
We Got This

Being Thru The Eyes Of A Child
Permanent Record: Al In The Box
The Budos Band

Nightbirds

Hit The Rhodes, Jack

Bad Influence

Who Feels It Knows It

Tougher than Tough: The Story Of Jam...

Digable Planets Live
Digable Planets Live
Digable Planets Live
Digable Planets Live

Greatest Hits
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Artist

Rare Essence

George Clinton

Red Hot Chili Peppers
Digable Planets
Digable Planets
Digable Planets
Digable Planets

Rufus Thomas

Rufus Thomas

Rufus Thomas

Rufus Thomas

Sly & The Family Stone
Earl King

Peter Tosh

James Brown

Meshell Ndegeocello
Digable Planets
Digable Planets Feat. Lester Bowie &...
Digable Planets
Digable Planets

Ray Parker Jr. & Raydio
Ray Parker Jr. & Raydio
Chuck Brown

The Rebirth

"Weird Al" Yankovic
The Budos Band
LaBelle

Hampton Hawes

The Robert Cray Band
Rita Marley

Ken Boothe

Digable Planets
Digable Planets
Digable Planets
Digable Planets

The Whispers



