

	Title	Time	Album	Artist
1	Back Up Against The Wall	6:21	Greatest Hits, Vol. 1	Rare Essence
2	Rhythm and Rhyme	5:42	Hey Man Smell My Finger	George Clinton
3	Sir Psycho Sexy (karaoke instrumental)	8:19	Sir Psycho Sexy (karaoke instrumental)	Red Hot Chili Peppers
4	Dedicated	2:46	Beyond The Spectrum: The Creamy Sp	Digable Planets
5	Three Slim's Dynamite	5:05	Beyond The Spectrum: The Creamy Sp	Digable Planets
6	Dial 7 (Axioms Of Creamy Spies)	5:22	Beyond The Spectrum: The Creamy Sp	Digable Planets
7	Where I'm From (LP Version)	4:39	Beyond The Spectrum: The Creamy $\mathop{\rm Sp}\nolimits \ldots$	Digable Planets
8	The Dog	2:36	The Very Best Of Rufus Thomas	Rufus Thomas
9	Walking The Dog	2:34	The Very Best Of Rufus Thomas	Rufus Thomas
10	Can Your Monkey Do The Dog	2:27	The Very Best Of Rufus Thomas	Rufus Thomas
11	Somebody Stole My Dog	2:39	The Very Best Of Rufus Thomas	Rufus Thomas
12	Dog	3:07	A Whole New Thing	Sly & The Family Stone
13	Am I Your Dog Pt. 1	3:33	Street Parade	Earl King
14	Dog Teeth	3:19	Honorary Citizen	Peter Tosh
15	Dooley's Junkyard Dogs	6:31	The Singles, Vol. 10 (1975-1979)	James Brown
16	Atomic Dog 2017	6:27	Ventriloquism	Meshell Ndegeocello
17	Dog It	4:23	Beyond The Spectrum: The Creamy $\mathop{\rm Sp}\nolimits \ldots$	Digable Planets
18	Flyin' High In The Brooklyn Sky	6:36	Stolen Moments: Red Hot + Cool	Digable Planets Feat. Lester Bowie &
19	The May 4th Movement	5:02	Digable Planets Live	Digable Planets
20	Its Good To Be Here	5:01	Digable Planets Live	Digable Planets
21	Jack and Jill	4:35	The Essential Ray Parker Jr & Raydio	Ray Parker Jr. & Raydio
22	A Woman Needs Love (Just Like You Do)	4:04	The Essential Ray Parker Jr & Raydio	Ray Parker Jr. & Raydio
23	Funky Stuff	4:41	We Got This	Chuck Brown
24	By Design	6:57	Being Thru The Eyes Of A Child	The Rebirth
25	Living With a Hernia	3:24	Permanent Record: Al In The Box	"Weird Al" Yankovic
26	Up From The South	3:27	The Budos Band	The Budos Band
27	Space Children	3:02	Nightbirds	LaBelle
28	Web	3:29	Hit The Rhodes, Jack	Hampton Hawes
29	Phone Booth	3:29	Bad Influence	The Robert Cray Band
30	Who Feels It Knows It	4:04	Who Feels It Knows It	Rita Marley
31	Everything I Own	3:44	Tougher than Tough: The Story Of Jam	Ken Boothe
32	Grafitti	6:32	Digable Planets Live	Digable Planets
33	The Art Of Easing	6:34	Digable Planets Live	Digable Planets
34	Black Ego	6:14	Digable Planets Live	Digable Planets
35	Nickle Bags	5:30	Digable Planets Live	Digable Planets
36	And the Beat Goes On	7:34	Greatest Hits	The Whispers